
 

 

St. George’s CEP School 
 TERM DATES 

September 2023 to July 2024 
 
Term 1 

 
           Start:      Tuesday 5th September 2023 
           Finish:    Friday 20th October 2023 
 

 
Term 2 

 
           Start:     Monday 30th October 2023 
           Finish:   Friday 15th December 2023 
 

 
Term 3 

 
           Start:      Wednesday 3rd January 2024 
           Finish:    Friday 9th February 2024 
 

 
Term 4 

 
           Start:     Monday 19th February 2024 
           Finish:   Thursday 28th March 2024 
 

 
Term 5 

 
           Start:     Monday 15th April 2024 
           Finish:   Friday 24th May 2024 
 

 
Term 6 

 
           Start:      Monday 3rd June 2024 
           Finish:   Tuesday 23rd July 2024                                         
                                                           

May Day: Monday 6th May 2024 
 

Additional days when school is closed to children: 
 

Friday 1st September 2023 
Monday 4th September 2023 

Monday 2nd January 2024 
 

There will also be TWO additional INSET days for training – dates tbc 
 

KS1 SATS (Year 2) will be during the month of May 2024 
KS2 SATS (Year 6 children) will be week commencing Monday 6th May 2024 

 
**No Term Time absence will be authorised** 

unless exceptional circumstances are agreed with the Headteacher 

 


